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Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
85942-02

000000-00
000000-00
448557-98
234900-02
000000-00
000000-00
037381-00
000000-00
85909-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
88849-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
61145-00

157315-00

PartsList for 9527-04 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLATE,BRUSH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD/10FT./18-2
PLUG 120V 2WIRE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
INFLATOR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING
WASHER,SPRING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
800
801

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
144445-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
32114-06

133669-00
330013-03
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
761995-01
283484-01

PartsList for 9527-04 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CYLINDER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CONNECTOR
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
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Qty Required
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